
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, RAVI CANAL CONSTRUCTION 
LOWER DIVISION HIRANAGAR, 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

                         The e-NIT No./06 of 2016-17 DATE:23-12-2016 issued vide this 

office No.  LRC/2170-89 Dated: 23-12-2016 the class of contractor as mentioned at 

S.NO.2 in the e-NIT may be treated as A,C,D instead of A,B,C. 

 

  

No: LRC/2288-2306 Sd/- 
Dated: 04-01-2017                                                                   Executive Engineer, 
                                                                                                 RCC Lower Division, 
                                                                                                         Hiranagar. 
 
 
 
                                                       
 

Copy to the: 

1. Chief Engineer Ravi Tawi Irrgation Complex Jammu for information. 

2. District Development Commissioner Kathua. 

3. District Development Commissioner Samba 

4. Superintending Engineer Ravi Tawi Construction Circle Jammu for information. 

5. Superintending Engineer Hydraulic Circle, Kathua. 

6. Joint Director, Information Department, Jammu along with four copies of NIT for 

publication in  leading two local leading dailies(one in English for wide publicity) well 

before  the last date of sale of tender documents and intimate the name of paper and 

date of publication. 

7. Executive Engineer Mechanical Division RTIC Kathua. 

8. Executive Engineer Mechanical Division RTIC Jammu. 

9. Executive Engineer RCC Upper Division Kathua 

10. Executive Engineer TCC Division Jammu. 

11. Technical office to XEN RCC Lower Division Hiranagar. 

12. President Contractor’s Association Canal road Jammu. 

      13.   President Contractor’s Association  Kathua. 

      14-18:  Assistant Ex.Engineer RCC Lower Sub-Division I/II/III/IV/Chadwal Sub- 

                    Divn,Hiranagar/Samba/Chadwal for information.  

      19.      Office Notice Board.  

 

 

 


